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R33 
特別日子加開服務 

Extra Service on Specific Day 

 

日期 

Date 

2024 年 11 月 2-3 日 
2-3 November, 2024 

詳情 

Details 

路線 R33 會於以上日子加開服務，詳情如下： 

Extra departures will be operated on Rt.R33 for the date mentioned above: 
 
 

新界往迪士尼樂園 New Territories To Disneyland 
 

R33 往迪士尼樂園 (經屯赤隧道轉車站) 
To Disneyland (via TMCLK Tunnel BBI) 

預計屯赤隧道轉
車站開車時間 
ETD at TMCLK  

06:00 
06:30 

06:25 
06:55 

*乘搭路線 A36, E36, E36A, A37 及 E37 由元朗/天水圍出發之乘客可在屯赤隧道轉車站轉乘

路線 R33 前往迪士尼樂園. 

*Passenger on Rt. A36, E36, E36A, A37 and E37 from Yuen Long/Tin Shui Wai can 
interchange Rt.R33 to Disneyland at TMCLK Tunnel BBI. 

 

迪士尼樂園往新界 Disneyland To New Territories 
 

R33 往屯門站 (經屯赤隧道轉車站) 
To Tuen Mun Station (via TMCLK Tunnel BBI) 

09:00 , 09:50 

*乘客可在屯赤隧道轉車站轉乘 A36, E36, E36A, A37 及 E37 路線前往元朗/天水圍. 

*Passenger can interchange Rt.A36, E36, E36A, A37 and E37 to Yuen Long/Tin Shui Wai 
at TMCLK Tunnel BBI. 

 

 

敬請留意 Thank you for your attention 

 


